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Spring 2024 Day Time Program Lecturer

15 April 2024 Monday 09:00-12:45 Introduction (including lunch) Niklas Bergqvist

07 May 2024 Tuesday 09:00-17:00 D1: Viticulture & Vinification pt.1 Barry Dick MW

08 May 2024 Wednesday 09:00-16:00 D1: Viticulture & Vinification pt.2 Barry Dick MW

27 May 2024 Monday 09:00-12:00 Workshop/Mock Exam D1 (no lunch) Niklas Bergqvist

10 June 2024 Monday 10:00-12:00 Exam D1 (no lunch) Niklas Bergqvist

Fall 2024 Day Time Program Lecturer

26 August 2024 Monday 09:00-17:00 D2 Wine Business TBA

27 August 2024 Tuesday 09:00-12:00 D2 Wine Business TBA

12:45-17:00 D2 Local Market TBA

xx October 2024 TBA 10:00-11:30 Exam D2 (no lunch) Niklas Bergqvist

18 November 2024 Monday 09:00-17:00 D4 Sparkling wines TBA

09 December 2024 Monday 09:00-13:00 Mock Exam D4 (no lunch) Niklas Bergqvist

Spring 2025 Day Time Program Lecturer

xx January 2025 TBA 10:00-12:00 Exam D4 (no lunch) Niklas Bergqvist

07 April 2025 Monday 09:00-17:00 D5 Fortified Wines Niklas Bergqvist

28 April 2025 Monday 09:00-17:00 D5 Fortified Wines/ Workshop Niklas Bergqvist

xx June 2025 TBA Exam D5 Niklas Bergqvist

Fall 2025 Day Time Program Lecturer

01 September 2025 Monday 09:00-17:00 Rhône, South of France, Languedoc TBA

22 September 2025 Monday 09:00-17:00 Bordeaux Sud Ouest TBA

13 October 2025 Monday 09:00-17:00 Bourgogne and SAT TBA

10 November 2025 Monday 09:00-17:00 Germany, Austria, Alsace TBA

08 December 2025 Monday 09:00-17:00 Loire, Jura,Tokaj,Greece Niklas Bergqvist

Spring 2026 Day Time Program Lecturer

19 January 2026 Monday 09:00-17:00 North America TBA

02 February 2026 Monday 09:00-17:00 Australia and New Zealand TBA

16 February 2026 Monday 09:00-17:00 Spain and Portugal TBA

09 March 2026 Monday 09:00-17:00 South America TBA

30 March 2026 Monday 09:00-17:00 South Africa/Workshop TBA

20 April 2026 Monday 09:00-17:00 Italy Niklas Bergqvist

21 April 2026 Monday 09:00-17:00 Italy and Theory Mock Niklas Bergqvist

xx May 2026 TBA 10.00-15.00 Exam D3 Theory (including lunch) Niklas Bergqvist

xx May 2026 TBA 10.00-15.00 Exam D3 Tasting (including lunch) Niklas Bergqvist

D1 Wine Production

D2 Wine Business

D3 Wines of the World

D4 Sparkling Wines

D5 Fortified Wines

D6 Independent Research Assignment
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Med reservation för ändringar


